
Sl. Brand Names Composition MANUFACTURER Packing M.R.P. GST

1 ASASEF-100 Cefexime 100 mg Tablets NA 10 X10 ALU ALU 800 12%
2 ASASEF-200 LB Cefexime 200 mg With Lactic Acid Bacillus Tablets THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 ALU ALU 1650 12%
3 ASASEF-CV Cefexime 200 mg & Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X6   STRIP 1628 12%
4 ASASEF-OF Cefexime 200 mg &Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X10 ALU ALU 1900 12%
5 ASAFLOX-200 Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 680 12%
6 ASAFLOX-OZ Ofloxacin 200 mg &Ornidazole 500 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 BLISTER 870 12%
7 ASACLAVE-375 Amoxicillin Potassium 250mg & Clavulanate 125 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X6   STRIP 1080 12%
8 ASACLAVE-625 Amoxicillin potassium 500 & Clavulanate 125mg Tablats AKUMS DRUGS 10X6   STRIP 1229.1 12%
9 ATHROZ-250 Athroz-250 mg Tablets PUROBIEN LIFESCIENCE 10X6   BLISTER 782.8 12%

10 ATHROZ-500 Azithromycin 500 mg Tablets PUROBIEN LIFESCIENCE 10X5   BLISTER 1319.9 12%
11 CEFOPOD-100 CefpodoximeProxetil 100 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 1150 12%
12 CEFOPOD-200 CefpodoximeProxetil 200 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 STRIP 1900 12%
13 CEFOPOD-CV CefpodoximeProxetil 200 mg &Clavulanate 125 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X6   STRIP 1980 12%
14 CEFUZIP-250 Cefuroxime 250 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X6  ALU ALU 1320 12%
15 CEFUZIP-500 Cefuroxime 500 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10X6  ALU ALU 3800 12%
16 CEFUZIP-CV Cefuroxime 500 mg Clavulanate 125mg Tablats AKUMS DRUGS 10X6   STRIP 2800 12%
17 ASACLAVE-228.5 Amoxycillin Potassium 200 mg & Clavulanate 28.5 mg Dry Syrup THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 30 ML with WFI 67.54 12%

18 ASACLAVE-DS
Amoxycillin Potassium 400mg & Clavulanate 57 mg Dry Syrup AKUMS DRUGS / THEON 

PHARMACEUTICAL
30 ML with WFI 133 12%

19 CEFOPOD-50 Cefpodoxime 50 mg Dry Syrup THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 30 ML with WFI 76 12%
20 CEFOPOD 50-CV Cefpodoxime 50 mg & Clavulanate Acid 31.25 mg SAITECH MEDICARE 30 ML with WFI 110 12%
21 CEFOPOD-100 Cefpodoxime 100 mg Dry Syrup THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 30 ML with WFI 140 12%
22 CEFOPOD 100-CV Cefpodoxime 100 mg & Clavulanate Acid 62.50 mg SAITECH MEDICARE 30 ML with WFI 162 12%
23 CAXONE Ceftriazone 1000 mg Injection THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 1 VIAL 69.8 12%
24 CAXONE-SB Ceftriazone 1000 mg & Sulbactum 500 mg Injection THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 1 VIAL 145 12%
25 MEROSA Meropenem 1000 mg & Sodium ( as Sodium Carbonate ) 90.2 mg AKUMS DRUGS 1 VIAL 1067 12%
26 PIPZOSA Piperacillin Sodium 4000 mg & Tazobactam 500 mg AKUMS DRUGS 1 VIAL 447 12%

27 ASAPAN-40 Pantoprazole 40 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 620 12%
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28 ASAPAN-D Pantoprazole 40 mg &Domperidone 10 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 680 12%
29 ASARAB-20 Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 495 12%
30 ASARAB-D Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg &Domperidone 10 mg Tablets AKUMS DRUGS 10 X10 ALU ALU 620 12%
31 ASDOM-MD Ondasetron 4mg Tablets SAITECH MEDICARE 10x10 ALU ALU 575.6 12%
32 ASAPAN-DSR Pantoprazole (EC) 40 mg &Domperidone (SR) 30 mg Capsules AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 STRIP 890 12%
33 ASARAB-DSR Rabeprazole (EC) 20 mg &Domperidone (SR) 30 mg Capsules AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 STRIP 890 12%
34 OMESA-D Omeprazole 20 mg &Domperidone 10 mg Capsules AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 STRIP 520 12%
35 MAGALSIM Magaldrate 400 mg &Simenthicone 20 mg Syrup REC SENTA 170 ML 85 12%

36 MUCANSA
Oxetacine....10mg & Aluminium Hydroxide    0.291mg Magnesium..98mg

REC SENTA 170 ML 110 12%

37 ASAPAN-40 Pantoprazole 40 mg Injection AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 1 VIAL 56.5 12%

38 ACEK-P Aceclofenac 100 mg &Paracetamol 325 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 490 12%

39 ACEK-MR
Aceclofenac 100 mg, Paracetamol 325 mg &Chlorzoxazone 250 mg Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 ALU ALU 720 12%

40 ACEK-200SR Aceclofenac 200 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 ALU ALU 490 12%

41 ACEK-SP
Aceclofenac 100 mg, Paracetamol 325 mg & Serratiopeptidase 250 mg 
Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10x10 ALU ALU 840 12%

42 ACEK-TC Aceclofenac 100 mg, & Thiocolchicoside 4 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 ALU ALU 1350 12%
43 ASULIDE-P Nimesulide 100 mg &Paracetamol 325 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 BLISTER 520 12%
44 DECDAZE Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg &Serratiopeptidase 10 mg Tablets SURAKSHA PHARMA 10 X10 STRIP 550 12%
45 ETROSA-TH Etoricoxib 60 mg & Thiocolchicoside AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 BLISTER 1420 12%

46 FELOMOL-SP
Aceclofenac 100 mg, Paracetamol 325 mg & Serratiopeptidase 250 mg 
Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 BLISTER 840 12%

47 WELBONE Calcium 500 mg & Vitamin D3 250 IU Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 BLISTER 450 12%

48 SAGECAL-CT
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg, Calcium Carbonate 500 mg & Zinc 7.5 mg Softgel 
Capsules

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 SOFT GEL 900 18%

49 MEFBURG-DS Paracetamol 250mg & Mefenamic acid 100mg syrup AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 60  ML 68.2 12%

50 DICLOSA
Diclofenac Sodium1.16%, Methyl Salicylate, OleumLini, Menthol Gel& 
Capsaisin

THEON PHARMACEUTICAL 30 GM 86 12%

51 VARYDOL
Diclofenac Diethylamine 2.32%, Diclofenac sodium2%Methyl salicylate 
,menthol

ADDI BOITECH 30 GM 80 12%

52 DICLOSA Diclofenac sodium 75mg Banzyl Alcohol .4% ROMA PHARMA 1ML 14 12%

53 AFY-150 Fluconazole 150 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 40X1   BLISTER 480 12%
54 ITAC-100 Itraconazole 100 mg Capsule AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 STRIP 990 12%
55 ITAC-200 Itraconazole 200 mg Capsule AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 BLISTER 1990 12%
56 ASROLFINE Amorolfine ...0.25% Phenoxyethanol    1% AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 30 GM 170 12%
57 CLOPEMIN Clobetasole 0.05 % +Chlorocresol 0.10% A.S. LIFESTINE 50GM 110 12%
58 CLOPEMIN Clobetasole 0.05 % +Chlorocresol 0.10% A.S. LIFESTINE 30GM 75 12%

59 CLOPEMIN-GM
Clobetasol Propionate0.05%, Miconazole 2% & Neomycin 0.5% Cream

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 15 GM 72 12%

60 LUNIM Luliconazole 1% w/w Cream AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 30 GM 170 12%
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61 A-COLD PLUS
Paracetamol 500 mg, & PPH 5 mg, &, DHH 25 MG Caffeine 30 mg Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10 X10 BLISTER 520 12%

62 BILAROSE-20 Bilastine 20mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10x10 ALU ALU 620 12%
63 BILAROSE-M Bilastine 20mg Montelukast 10 mg Tablets SAITECH MEDICARE 10x10 ALU ALU 1250 12%
64 ITCHTRIN Cetrizine 10mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 BLISTER 77 12%
65 LEVIL-5 Levocetrizine 5 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 BLISTER 340 12%
66 LEVIL-M Levocetrizine 5 mg &Montelukast Sodium 10 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 920 12%
67 DEXCUF Dexthromethorphan, Phenylephrine & CPM Syrup REC SENTA 100 ML 78 12%
68 LAG-LX Levasalbutamol 1mg ,Ambroxol 30mg ,Guaiphenesin50 mg REC SENTA 100 ML 82 12%
69 LEVMITE-M Levocetirizine 2.5 mg Montelukast 4 mg REC SENTA 60  ML 72 12%
70 PC-COLD-DS Paracetamol 250 mg & PPM 5 mg, & CPM 2 mg, REC SENTA 60  ML 61.6 12%
71 TERBOCUF Terbutaline, Bromhexine, Guaiphenisine& Menthol Syrup REC SENTA 100 ML 84 12%
72 TERBOCUF-AM Ambroxol,Terbutaline, , Guaiphenisine& Menthol Syrup REC SENTA 100 ML 78 12%

73 HOEMOTERON-SR 200 Progesterone 200mg Sustained Release Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 2600 12%

74 IROFER-XT
Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg, Folic Acid 1.5 mg & Zinc 22.5 mg Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 840 12%

75 IROFER-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg, Folic Acid 1.5 mg & Zinc 22.5 mg Syrup REC SENTA 200 ML 136 12%

76 BPNOL-AT Amlodipine 5 mg & Atenolol 50 mg SAITECH MEDICARE 10 X10 BLISTER 420 12%
77 BPNOL-T40 Telmisartan 40 mg SAITECH MEDICARE 10 X10 ALU ALU 420 12%
78 GLICOMER-M1 Glimepiride 1 mg & Metformin Hydrochloride (SR) 500 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X15 BLISTER 675 12%
79 GLICOMER-M2 Glimepiride 2 mg & Metformin Hydrochloride (SR) 500 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X15 BLISTER 750 12%

80 MECOBAL-FORTE
Methylcobalamin , Alpha Lipoic Acid, Pyridoxin& Folic Acid Tablets

AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 1050 12%

81 NUROTRIP-NT Pregabalin 75 mg & Nortriptylin 10mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 1700 12%
82 VERTEST-16 Betahistine 16 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 780 12%

83 MEGAPLEX B-Complex & L-lysine & Zinc Tablets ZEON BOITECH 10X14 BLISTER 450 18%
84 MEGAVITAL Multivitamin, Multimineral With Grape Seed Extract Tablets ZEON BOITECH 10X15 ALU ALU 1050 18%
85 LYCOZINC Lycopene 10% 5000mcg , Multivitamin & Antioxidant Capsules ZEON BOITECH 10X10 ALU ALU 860 18%
86 LYCOZINC Lycopene, Multivitamin &Multimineral Syrup ZEON BOITECH 200 ML 120 18%
87 MEGABION Multivitamin, Multimineral, Antioxidant & Zinc Syrup ZEON BOITECH 200 ML 110 18%
88 WELZYME Fungal diastase & Pepsin Syrup REC SENTA 200 ML 110 18%
89 DEXROSE (MANGO) Energy Drink Powder ZEON BOITECH 105 GM 57 12%
90 DEXROSE(ORANGE) Energy Drink Powder ZEON BOITECH 105GM 57 12%
91 DEXROSE(ORANGE) Energy Drink Powder ZEON BOITECH 35 GM 21 12%
92 DEXRO-ORS Oral Rehydration Solution ZEON BOITECH 21.8 GM 21 12%

93 ADDPRO-DHA
Whey Protein with DHA,GLA,Lycopene,Colostrum & Methylcobalamine

ZEON BOITECH 200 GM 310 12%
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94 MECOBAL
Methylcobalamin..1500mcg Vitamin B1 10mg Vitamin B6 3mg
Niacinamide48mg D-Pantenol 50mg Folic Acid 10 mg Benzyl Alcohol 1.5% AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 2ML 52 12%

95 AZCORT-6 Deflazacort 6 mg Tablets AKUMS PHARMACEUTICAL 10X10 ALU ALU 1200 12%
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Payment 100% advance along with the Purchase order.
Company reserves all rights and its decision will be final.

 TERMS & CONDITIONS
Goods once sold are not returnable or exchangeable and are subject to the availability in the stocks.
All disputes are subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only.
The above rates are Ex-Delhi and are subject to change without prior notice.
GST as applicable @ 5% & 12% on Drug & Ayurvedic Products,  and @ 18% on Food products.
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